

As we pursue this new path, we follow in the ancient footsteps of Jesus, seeking His Kingdom to come and His will to be done in us and on Earth, as it is in Heaven. We believe this is the way God is calling us through the wilderness, providing streams of refreshment in the wasteland.



Our 2 Year Goal

Number of Gifts	Gift Amount	Level	Cumulative Total
2	\$1,000,000	\$2,000,000	\$2,000,000
3	\$750,000	\$2,250,000	\$4,250,000
5	\$500,000	\$2,500,000	\$6,750,000
10	\$250,000	\$2,500,000	\$9,250,000
10	\$100,000	\$1,000,000	\$10,250,000
10	\$75,000	\$750,000	\$11,000,000
10	\$50,000	\$500,000	\$11,500,000
24	\$25,000	\$600,000	\$12,100,000
100	\$10,000	\$1,000,000	\$13,100,000
150	\$7,500	\$1,125,000	\$14,225,000
300	\$5,000	\$1,500,000	\$15,725,000
400	\$3,600	\$1,440,000	\$17,165,000
600	\$2,400	\$1,440,000	\$18,605,000
many	other	\$\$\$	
Total			\$19,000,000

"See, I am doing a new thing! Now it springs up; do you not perceive it? I am making a way in the wilderness and streams in the wasteland."

Isaiah 43:19

Ask

God to raise your faith and to grow in the grace of giving. Ask Him for a faith-filled financial amount. **1 John 5:15**

Believe

that God will lead and provide you with resources to honor your commitment **Mal. 3:10**

Commit

to giving God all the glory for writing a new story in and through your life **Pro.16:3**

My Commitment

\$	What I Normally Give In A Year including special gifts	
+ \$	My Additional Annual Giving	
= \$	X 2 YEARS = \$	

Gifts From My Stored Resources \$

savings, stocks, real estate, etc.

Total the above two lines and write the amount below

My two year New is Now commitment.

Name	-
Cell	
Email	-